:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6718835

Jun 22, 2023 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 209,963 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 399893 - 0.013961160 ETH®
26.42 USD

2 399894 - 0.013967484 ETH®
26.43 USD

3 399895 - 0.013918166 ETH®
26.34 USD

4 399896 - 0.013927809 ETH®
26.36 USD

S 399897 - 0.013999402 ETH®
26.49 USD

6 399899 - 0.014006916 ETH®
26.50 USD

7 399900 - 0.049230775 ETH®
93.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6718835
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/209963
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399893
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399894
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399895
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399896
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399897
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399899
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399900

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

399901

399902

399903

399904

399905

399906

399907

399908

399909

Validator Id

575129

Amount

- 0.013891131
26.29 USD

- 0.013940026
26.38 USD

- 0.014019467
26.53 USD

- 0.014027781
26.54 USD

- 0.049175629
93.07 USD

- 0.048854857
92.46 USD

- 0.013931789
26.36 USD

- 0.013918194
26.34 USD

- 0.013938980
26.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.035263354
66.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399901
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399902
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399903
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399904
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399905
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399906
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399907
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399908
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399909
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/575129

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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